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1319 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,295 109.6100 122.76 281,734 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1814

BAS 1,814 100 1,814 144,747

FCP 680 25 170 13,565

FGR 484 55 266 21,225

FOP 150 30 45 3,591

3,128 2,295 183,127

BAS= W72 FCP= W20 S34 E20 N34$ S12 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22
S16FOP= S6E25 N6 W25$E25 S6 E25 N34$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1966 1966 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 38 684.00 UT 1.13 1.13 100 0 0 3 100 770

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 32 38 1,216.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,824

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 22 36 792.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,188

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 592.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,110

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,400

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

11,492

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 85.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 23,947

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 792

4 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 80

5 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 67.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 18,760

6 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 156.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 702,000


